DOWNLIGHT BL
3000K
4000K 3YRS
WARRANTY
IP54 IK03
Die-cast Aluminium Body
Available in
6 Sizes
Opal Polystyrene
Diffuser
Plug and
Play Driver
T:  +44 1527 517 777
W: xciteledlighting.co.uk
E:  sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
•	 Opal polystyrene diffuser - TP[b]
•	 Plug and play driver
•	 3 hours emergency maintained with compatible con-
version box Emergency Kit
•	 Up to 104 lumens per Watt efficacy
•	 Ideal for retrofit of existing CFL Fixtures
•	 Suitable for general circulation areas
•	 Available in 6 sizes
•	 Edge-lit LED array with ultra slim profile
•	 Die-cast aluminium body
Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCDL4WW 4W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 3000K 4 300 75
XCDL4NW 4W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 4000K 4 350 88
XCDL4DL 4W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 6000K 4 350 88
XCDL8WW 8W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 3000K 8 600 75
XCDL8DL 8W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 6000K 8 650 81
XCDL8NW 8W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 4000K 8 650 81
XCDL12WW 12W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 3000K 12 1050 88
XCDL12DL 12W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 6000K 12 1100 92
XCDL12NW 12W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 4000K 12 1100 92
XCDL15WW 15W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 3000K 15 1300 87
XCDL15NW 15W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 4000K 15 1350 90
XCDL15DL 15W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 6000K 15 1350 104
XCDL17WW 17W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 3000K 17 1450 85
XCDL17DL 17W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 6000K 17 1650 97
XCDL17NW 17W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 4000K 17 1650 97
XCDL22WW 22W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 3000K 22 2050 93
XCDL22NW 22W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 4000K 22 2250 102
XCDL22DL 22W - Downlight Low Profile IP20 - 6000K 22 2250 102